
Î—Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Cast)
Î‘Î½Ï„Ï​Î¹Î¬Î½Î¿
Î¤ÏƒÎµÎ»ÎµÎ½Ï„Î¬Î½Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B1%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%81%CE%B9%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%BF-
%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B5%CE%BB%CE%B5%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%BF-199943/movies

Nico https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nico-44634/movies
Marcello
Mastroianni https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marcello-mastroianni-55469/movies

Lex	Barker https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lex-barker-520819/movies
Î‘Î½Î¯Ï„Î±
ÎˆÎºÎ¼Ï€ÎµÏ​Î³Îº

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B1%CE%BD%CE%AF%CF%84%CE%B1-
%CE%AD%CE%BA%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%B3%CE%BA-230662/movies

Î‘Î½Î¿Ï​Îº	Î‘Î¹Î¼Î​ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B1%CE%BD%CE%BF%CF%8D%CE%BA-%CE%B1%CE%B9%CE%BC%CE%AD-
228607/movies

Gloria	Jones https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gloria-jones-270546/movies
Î¡Î¹ÎºÎ¬Ï​Î½Ï„Î¿
Î“ÎºÎ±Ï​ÏŒÎ½Îµ

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%81%CE%B9%CE%BA%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BF-
%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%B1%CF%81%CF%8C%CE%BD%CE%B5-973621/movies

ÎœÎ±Î³ÎºÎ±Î»Î¯	Î​Î¿Î​Î» https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%B1%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%AF-%CE%BD%CE%BF%CE%AD%CE%BB-266190/movies
Î›Î¬Î¿Ï…Ï​Î±	ÎœÏ€Î​‐
Ï„Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BB%CE%AC%CE%BF%CF%85%CF%81%CE%B1-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AD%CF%84%CE%B9-285431/movies

Umberto	Orsini https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/umberto-orsini-943378/movies
Î™Î²ÏŒÎ½	Î¦Î¿Ï…
Ï​Î½ÏŒ

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B9%CE%B2%CF%8C%CE%BD-
%CF%86%CE%BF%CF%85%CF%81%CE%BD%CF%8C-468243/movies

Î‘Î»Î±Î¯Î½	ÎšÏ…Î½Î¯ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%B1%CE%AF%CE%BD-%CE%BA%CF%85%CE%BD%CE%AF-
334506/movies

Ida	Galli https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ida-galli-451734/movies
Enzo	Cerusico https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/enzo-cerusico-3726484/movies
Nadia	Gray https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nadia-gray-79065/movies
Giuliana	Lojodice https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giuliana-lojodice-865205/movies
Valeria	Ciangottini https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/valeria-ciangottini-1042530/movies
ÎŠÏ„Î±Î»Î¿	Î–
Î¹Î½Î³ÎºÎ±Ï​Î​Î»Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AF%CF%84%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%BF-
%CE%B6%CE%B9%CE%BD%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%B1%CF%81%CE%AD%CE%BB%CE%B9-428834/movies

Liana	Orfei https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/liana-orfei-519119/movies
Î–Î±Îº	Î£ÎµÏ​Î½Î¬ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B6%CE%B1%CE%BA-%CF%83%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%BD%CE%AC-636733/movies
GiÃ²	Stajano https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gi%C3%B2-stajano-3771825/movies
Franco	Giacobini https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/franco-giacobini-3751345/movies
Î†Î¹Ï​Î¹Ï‚	Î¤Ï​Î¹ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AC%CE%B9%CF%81%CE%B9%CF%82-%CF%84%CF%81%CE%B9-276440/movies
Annibale	Ninchi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/annibale-ninchi-3618066/movies
Î¤Î¶Î±Î½Ï†Ï​Î¬Î½ÎºÎ¿
ÎœÎ¹Î½Î³ÎºÏŒÏ„ÏƒÎ¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%B1%CE%BD%CF%86%CF%81%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%BA%CE%BF-
%CE%BC%CE%B9%CE%BD%CE%B3%CE%BA%CF%8C%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B9-339891/movies

Î‘Î»Ï†Ï​Î​Î½Ï„Î¿
Î¡Î¯Ï„ÏƒÎ¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B1%CE%BB%CF%86%CF%81%CE%AD%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BF-
%CF%81%CE%AF%CF%84%CF%83%CE%BF-3611492/movies

Mino	Doro https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mino-doro-2590462/movies
Î¡ÎµÎ½Î¬Ï„Î¿
ÎœÎ±Î¼Ï€ÏŒÏ​

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%81%CE%B5%CE%BD%CE%AC%CF%84%CE%BF-
%CE%BC%CE%B1%CE%BC%CF%80%CF%8C%CF%81-1498104/movies

Î™Î½Î¹Î¬Ï„ÏƒÎ¹Î¿
ÎœÏ€Î¬Î»ÏƒÎ±Î¼Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B9%CE%BD%CE%B9%CE%AC%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B9%CE%BF-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AC%CE%BB%CF%83%CE%B1%CE%BC%CE%BF-1657583/movies

Walter	Santesso https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/walter-santesso-1662519/movies
Î›ÎµÎ¿Î½Î¯Î½Ï„Î±
Î¡ÎµÏ€Î¬Ï„ÏƒÎ¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BB%CE%B5%CE%BF%CE%BD%CE%AF%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B1-
%CF%81%CE%B5%CF%80%CE%AC%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B9-2850286/movies

Î¤Î¶Î¿Ï…Î¶Î​Ï€Îµ
Î‘Î½Ï„Î¿Î¼Ï€Î¬Ï„Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%B6%CE%AD%CF%80%CE%B5-
%CE%B1%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BF%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AC%CF%84%CE%B9-1528098/movies

RenÃ©e	Longarini https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ren%C3%A9e-longarini-3933126/movies
Giulio	Questi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giulio-questi-938124/movies
Rina	Franchetti https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rina-franchetti-299918/movies
Enrico	Glori https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/enrico-glori-463651/movies
Gianni	Baghino https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-baghino-1522552/movies
Oscar	Ghiglia https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/oscar-ghiglia-775800/movies
Polidor https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/polidor-3394223/movies
Giulio	Paradisi https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giulio-paradisi-3107942/movies
Aldo	Vasco https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aldo-vasco-16525027/movies
Dominot https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dominot-3713375/movies

ÎŸÏ​Î​Ï„Î±	Î¦Î¹Î¿Ï​Î¼Îµ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BF%CF%81%CE%AD%CF%84%CE%B1-
%CF%86%CE%B9%CE%BF%CF%8D%CE%BC%CE%B5-3885593/movies

Î†Î½Î½Î±
Î£Î±Î»Î²Î±Ï„ÏŒÏ​Îµ

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%BD%CE%B1-
%CF%83%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%B2%CE%B1%CF%84%CF%8C%CF%81%CE%B5-3617824/movies

Î​Ï„Î±Î½Î¹Î​Î»Î±
ÎšÎ±Î»Î²Î¯Î½Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B1%CE%BD%CE%B9%CE%AD%CE%BB%CE%B1-
%CE%BA%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%B2%CE%AF%CE%BD%CE%BF-3701770/movies

Î›ÎµÎ¿Ï€ÏŒÎ»Î½Ï„Î¿
Î£Î±Î²ÏŒÎ½Î±

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BB%CE%B5%CE%BF%CF%80%CF%8C%CE%BB%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BF-
%CF%83%CE%B1%CE%B2%CF%8C%CE%BD%CE%B1-1819968/movies

Î›Î¯Î»Î¹
Î“Ï​Î±Î½Î¬Î½Ï„Î¿

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BB%CE%AF%CE%BB%CE%B9-
%CE%B3%CF%81%CE%B1%CE%BD%CE%AC%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BF-3832432/movies

Î‘Î»Î¼Ï€Î​Ï​Ï„Î¿
Î	Î»ÎµÎ¼Ï€Î¬Î½Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AD%CF%81%CF%84%CE%BF-
%CF%80%CE%BB%CE%B5%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%AC%CE%BD%CE%B9-16524864/movies
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